Light Touch Switches/EVQ2
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
A
A'
B
B'
E

■ Recommended Applications
● Operating switches for electronic equipment
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Features
● Wealth of product types: With or without a ground terminal,
vertical or horizontal type, snap-in terminals, etc.
● Can be automatically dip-soldered: Integral molding of
the terminals and main body prevents the escape of fl ux.
Apr. 2008
Light Touch Switches/EVQ2
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
A B
AB
P Q
6.0±0.3
6.
0±
0.
3
φ3.6
2-φ1.00±0.05
φ4.0±0.3
0.3 max.
0.
5
m
ax
.
3.
4 0.
9
H
Circuit
diagram
5.
0
PWB mounting hole for reference
(Pitch tolerance: ±0.1)
View from mounting side
JIS C0806-2 shall be applied to the items
not specified here.
1.0 max.
1.0 max.
0.3
12.7±1.0
12.7±0.3
0.8
0.6
0.5
3.85±0.70
18
.0
+
1.
0
–0
5.0+0.8
–0.2
18
.0
+
1.
0
–0
.5
1.3 max.
1.3 max. 1.
5
m